PAYSLIP

MsJEAN P. MUMBA

Cal Date: 2025-03-01 00:00:00 to 2025-03-31 23:59:59

EMPLOY EE NO NRC SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER TPIN NHIMA NO
008955 883269/11/1 105482251 1004349267 13041612110123
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME LEAVEDAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE
53.25 2006-03-01
Basic Run RATE OF PAY GRADE COST CENTRE: REGISTRAR'S OFFICE OCCUPATION : MESSENGER / CLEANER
7,671.00 / ADS15
EARNINGS: DEDUCTIONS: YTD TOTAL:
Description Amount | Description Amount Balance | Description Amount
001U Basic Pay 7,671.00 | 900 NHIMA Employee 76.71 0.00 | Basic Income 23,013.00
003 Overtime 2.0 - 68.00 4,346.90 | NAPSA Employee 217.35 0.00 | Overtime 4,346.90

Total Earnings: 4,346.90

Total Deductions; 294.06

|Net Pay: 4,052.84

Taxable
Tax Paid

NHIMA Employer

NAPSA

Current
4,346.90
0.00
76.71
217.35

YTD
19,688.90
1,142.60
153.42
600.90




